TENDER SPECIFICATION NO BHE/PW/PUR/FEX/AMC – CRN /OJ-106 

NAME OF THE WORK:  - Annual Rate Contract for Providing Services for 
Repair & Maintenance, Dismantling and Assembly of cranes at site under 
BHEL PS-WR reg: 

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT: RS.25000/- (RUPEES Twenty Five Thousand ONLY) 

LAST DATE & TIME FOR SUBMISSION OF COMPLETED OFFERS: ………. 

THESE TENDER DOCUMENTS CONTAINING PART-I TECHNICAL BID AND PART-
II PRICE BID, ARE ISSUED TO: 

M/s………………………………………………………… 

………………………………………………………………. 

………………………………………………………………. 

(THESE TENDER DOCUMENTS ARE NOT TRANSFERABLE)